



Legislation Details

File #: 09-0517 **Version:** 1 **Name:** 061509 - Bostwick PO Increase
Type: Resolution **Status:** Passed
File created: 6/15/2009 **In control:** City Council
On agenda: 6/15/2009 **Final action:** 6/15/2009
Enactment date: 6/15/2009 **Enactment #:** R-09-240

Title: Resolution to Approve Amendment #2 to the Contract with Bostwick Company and Increase the Purchase Order for the Street Repairs Program from \$177,925.00 to \$262,925.00 (Bid No. 3700)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/15/2009	1	City Council	Approved	Pass